COGNOME
CAMBI
DI GIAMBATTISTA
DROMMI
GEROMETTA
GUALFUCCI
MESCHINI
PAOLONI
VANNI
VERTECCHI

VERTECCHI

NOME

LUCIANA

DOMENICO

PAOLA

FLAVIO

MARIA CARLA

GIOVANNI

ALESSANDRA

SIMONETTA

FRANCO

VIVIANA

CODICE FISCALE
CMBLCN53H68B948T

DGMDNC58P13B948D
DRMPLA48LA7H224W
GRMFLV86T26B948Z
GLFMCR50A65B948V
MSCGNN34D26B948E
PLNLSN69M41B948F
VNNSNT49H56E535G
VRTFNCA43C17H501T

VRTVVN84M48B948M

LUOGO RESID.

CASCIA

CASCIA

CASCIA

CASCIA

CASCIA

CASCIA

CASCIA

CASCIA

CASCIA

CASCIA

ole]]

2

4

COMPETENZA 2017 € COMPETENZA 2018 €

1.400,00

2.500,00

4.131,68

1.400,00

1.530,00

10.961,68

1.288,77
2.339,63
3.600,00
1.786,67
2.400,00

13.200,00

400,00
1.200,00
1.200,00

4.279,48

31.694,55

IMP. TOT. 2017+2018
1.288,77
2.339,63
3.600,00
3.186,67
4.900,00
17331,68

400,00
2.600,00

2.730,00

4.279,48

42.656,23

PERIODO
DA 28.06.2018 A 31.12.2018
DA 01.10.2018 A 31.12.2018
DA LUGLIO A DICEMBRE 2018
DA 30.10.2016 A 31.12.2018
DA 16.12.2016 A 31.12.2018
DA 08.08.2017 A 31.12.2018
DA 01.12.2018 A 31.12.2018
DA 30.10.2016 A 31.12.2018
DA 21.09.2016 A 31.12.2018

DA 01.04.2018 A 17.12.2018



